
 
CHIPPEWA ELEMENTARY CELEBRATES 50 YEARS !!! 

1967 - 2017 

NOVEMBER 2017 

CHI Wed. Nov. 1 Picture  re-take day 

   5th grade Veteran’s Presentation 

CHI Fri. Nov. 3 5th grade “Too Good for Drugs Program” 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

CHI Tues. Nov. 7 NO SCHOOL – ELECTION DAY 

CHI Tues. Nov. 8 4th grade Heather Forest Presentation 

CHI Fri. Nov. 10 NO SCHOOL – VETERAN’S DAY 

CHI Tues. Nov. 14 2-1, 2-3, 2-5 Field Trip to the Planetarium at 9:30 am 

CHI Wed. Nov. 15 2-2, 2-4, 2-6 Field Trip to the Planetarium at 9:30 am 

   5th grade Yoganomics 

CHI Fri. Nov. 17 5th grade “Too Good for Drugs Program” 

CHI Mon. Nov. 20 PTA Fall pick up (3:30 pm to 6 pm) 

CHI Wed. Nov. 22 Kindergarten Parade at 9:45 am (Kindergarten parents only) 

   End of  first trimester. 

CHI Thur. Nov. 23 –  

FRI. Nov. 24  NO SCHOOL – THANKSGIVING RECESS 

CHI Mon. Nov. 27 PTA Meeting at 7 pm 

CHI Wed. Nov. 29 Family Connect Night       

   

                                                                             


